
Website- www.bespgcdmt.com 
E-mail - pgcollege.dhamtari@gmail.com 

NAAC GRADE-B+ AISHE CODE- C 07722-238933 

07722-237023 

fis 11.08.2023 

12.08.2023 Gd+ yId: 10.30 Ga dMEt 02.00 u GE 

(atAd at) 



s64
3 

230
064

153
 

PRA
VE

EN
 

KUM
AR OBC 

M
a/0

5/
20

06
 N

o 

MU
RL

IR
AM

 
|G

IR
DH

AR
I LAL 

N
o 

N
O

 
NO

NO
 327 S00 65,

4 

435
7 

230
082

886
|PR

IYA
NK

A 
3s4

3 

230
032

791
| 

PIY
USH

 

KUM
AR 

241
7 

23
00

08
71

2T
IR

AN
JA

LI 
DHI

MA
R 

32
7.0

06
5.4

0 heP
h 

DE
W

AN
GA

N OBC
 N

O
 

N
O

 
N

O
 

327 s00 65.
4 

32
7.

00
65

,4
0 |RA

MD
AS

 

1 

ORC
 N
o 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
O

 

328 S00 65. 

Ch
hs

ph
 

32
8.0

06
5.6

0 

Fn
 

Pae
 

|AN
IL 

DH
IM

AR
 OBC

 

l/1
2/2

00
4 N

o 

N
o 

NOo N
O

 

N
O

 

328 S00 65.
6 

Ca
tap

ah
 

328
.00

 
65.

60 F
e 

366 

KE
SH

AV
 RAM
 OBC

 N
o 

N
Ì 

N
O

 
N

O
 

328 S00 

65
 

1s| 303 
230

052
867

|AK
AS

H 

TAR
AK

 

32
8.0

06
5.6

0 
F 

sU
RE

SH
 

TA
RA

K 329
 

OBC
 

08
/05

/20
04

 N
o 

OBC
 

m
22

/0
8/

20
04

 N
o 

OBC Mac 

04
/02

/20
06

 N
o 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Male 
17

/08
/20

05
 N

o 
18

/10
/20

05
 N

o 

OBC
 

Se
ats

 

22
/08

/20
05

 N
o 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

s00 65.
6 

14
 

219 
23

00
30

12
8J

HA
M

IT
A 

32
8.

00
65

.6
0S

 TA
RU

N 
KU

MA
R 328 s00 65.

6 

13| 126 
23

00
13

52
sR

EV
AT

I 

32
8.

00
65

.6
0 Fes 

IGA
IND

UR
AM

 N
o 

N
O

 
N

O
 

N
O

 

328 500 65. 

12
 

81
23

00
06

96
3C

HE
TN

A SAH
U 

32
8.

00
65

.6
0 

Fe
aha

e KI
SH

AN
 

LAL
 

SA
HU

 N
o 

N
O

 

NOT N
O

 

328 500
 65. 

Ch
hut

nph
 11

|92
2 

23
00

36
81

8D
HA

NA
NJ

AY
 

32
8.0

06
5.6

0 
F 

RA
MS

AY
 OBO N

o N
O

 
N

O
 

N
O

 

329 s00 65.
8 

C
hh

ta
t 

32
9.0

0 6
s 

80
e 

10
 

300 

23
00

45
59

6lV
EE

NA
 

SAI
HU

 

sA
Hu

 
sU

RE
N

D
RA

 
KU

MA
R ORC

 329 

9 
355 

23
00

86
18

9P
AN

KA
J 

S00
 

RA
MS

UN
DE

R N
O

 
N

O
 

N
O

 
NO

NO
 N

O
 

65.
8 

ST
 

395 600
 65

 
83

 

86
60

23
00

68
52

2P
RI

Y
A

N
SH

U
 

KUM
AR 

32
9.0

06
5 

CH
AN

DR
A 

KU
MA

R 

N
o N
O

 
NOo N

O
 OBC

 
OBC

 
M

24
/0

9/
20

0s
 N

o 

17/
03/

200
S 

27
/05

/20
04

 N
o 

os
/0

7/
20

03
| N

o 

O
B

C
25

/0
62

00
6 

N
o 

N
o 

M
17

/07
/20

02
 N

o 
N

o 

Sta
tus 

e1
4/

0S
/2

00
5 N

o 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

GEN
 

Sea
ts 

22
/03

/20
06

 N
o 

N
o 

N
O

 

25
/07

20
03

 N
o 

N
o 

03
/04

20
06

 N
o 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Ce
rti

 
N

O
 

N
O

 
N

O
 

330 S00 66
 

7 
s4

72
30

03
21

77
M

EG
H

RA
J 

IR
AM

PR
AS

AD
 

Trd 

N
o 

N
O

 
N

O
 

N
O

 

330 500 66
 

000 
33

0.0
0 660
 3

30.
00 

66
 

00
 

Firs 
A

 

625
7 

|230
05 

123
6|1

HE
ML

AT
A 

KA
NS

HI RAM
 OBG

 330 

5 
14

42
30

01
61

30
Vi

DH
YA

 

500 

OM
KA

IL
AS

H 
SA

HU
 

ORC
 330 S00 66

 

33
0.0

06
6.0

0 
33

0.0
06

6.0
0 

4 
371 

23
00

02
79

1K
AJ

AL
 

Fre 

TH
AK

UR
 

RAM
 324 64.
8 

31
02

72
30

08
34

53
|yU

KT
I 

SHA
RM

A 
28

91
23

00
84

88
2lK

AR
AN

 
SAH

U 
i10

26
23

00
86

36
0|P

EE
YU

SH
 

C
g

6
4

8
3

3
0

,4
8

6
6

,1
0

 Fn
 

Isu
AR

MA
 

AS
HW

AN
I 

KU
MA

R 

GEN
 N

G
 

N
O

 

366 S00 732
 

SA
NT

OS
H 

SAH
U 

366 0
0 

73.2
0 

OBC
 N

o 

N
O

 

N
O

 

369 S00 

TIR
TH RAM 

73.
8 

OBC
 N

o 
N

O
 

N
O

 
N

O
 

443 500 88
.6 

369 00
 

73
.80

 A
 

3021 

44
3.0

0g
8 6

0 
3025 

d 
Mark

a 
Ma

rks
 

S.ne Form
 Ne. 

Nam
e 

Fa
th

er
 

Na
me

 

Ca
teg

or
ale

 
eG

e DOB
 

Ere
ed 

D
iv

ya
N

C
c 

N
 

n
g

h
te

sn
d

c
a
n

d
tS

p
o

rG
ro

u
o

l 

Ob
tain

e 

To
tal 

M
ark

s(%
) dia

te 

Sp
ort

s 

Ini
erm

eIn
ter

me
 

diat
elate

rme
diai

e nterm
ed 

Bo
ard

 

Wie 

la
te

. Pha
se 

Peree
nAdm

issin
 SIX

TH
 

ME
RIT

 

LIS
T 

202
3-2

4 

B.S
c. Par
t 

- I 
(B

IO
) 

Wa
itag

e 

na
17

/12
/20

03
 N

o 
N

o 

13
/07

/20
0s 

N
o 

os
 

023
 

|23
000

328
2|T

IKE
SH

WA
RI 

80
 

39
5.

00
65

.8
3 



fra
-g

H
a (u.

) 

fre
-g

H
a u

) 

460
9 

23
00

47
56

3|T
AN

NU
 

MA
NIK

PU
RI 

34
90

23
00

22
61

6|
 

KH
ILE

ND
RA

 
KUM

AR 
1 

KA
RT

IK RAM SAH
U 

KR
IS

HN
A 

SA
HU

 
DE

VD
AS

 
M

A
N

IK
PU

R
I OBC 

|25
/04

/20
0S

 Yes N
o 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
o 24

 

48
 8 

Ch
ha

tg
at

 

244
.00

 

48.
8 Se

 ha
 OBC 

M
a1

2/1
1/2

00
2 Yes N

o 

N
O

 
NO

NO
 S00 S0.

6 

253
.00 s0.6

 Fot
 

hus
e 

270 500 ORC 
M

14
/1

1/
20

05
| Yes 

OBC 

10/
05/

200
6 Yes N

o 

N
O

 

30/0
6/20

0s N
o 

PWD
 

s4
 

|27
0.0

0 $
4 

IsA
HL

 
BI

RE
N

D
RA

 
KU

MA
R 

Fe
un

e 

N
O

 
N

o 

so0 

57
 

h
a
th

 

2 4 
23

00
12

58
3D

EV
SH

RI
 

285
.00

 $7
 

|DI
ND

AY
AL

 
BA

BU
LA

L 

OBC Yes N
O

 
N

O
 

N
O

 

281 S00 S6.
2 281 

176
7 

23
00

13
22

8|V
AJ

IV
 

KU
MA

R 

562
 

OBC
 

M
le0

5/0
7/2

00
5 

No
Ye

s N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

S00 $7.
4 $74 

FF
 

Se
ats

 

11| 544 

230
030

484
|KA

US
HA

L 

KUM
AR 

99
13

 

23
00

47
70

9lG
OP

I 
CH

AN
D 

KI
SH

AN
 N

C
 

270 600
 54

 

270 SA
YB

I 

54
 

271 S00 54.
2 

C
hh

ai
ng

 271 

ael
6/0

4/2
00

5 N
o 

M
10

/0
2/

20
05

 N
o 

Fo
7/

01
20

0S
 N

o 
M

06
/0

7/
20

04
 N

o 

ST
 

M
ale

09
/05

/20
05

 N
o 

13/
062

006
 N

o 

SC
 

Se
ats

 

ak
08

/0
4/

20
06

 N
o 

N
o 

N
O

 

02/
03/

200
6 N

o 
N

o 
02

/04
/20

04
 N

o 
N

o
N

O
N

O
N

O
 

ie
 

08/
04/

200
6 N

o 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
O

 
N

O
 

s42 

BHA
U RAM

 

Frr
 Pe

 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

272 s00
 

54.
4 

C
hh

at
a 077 

RA
JE

NI
DR

A 
NE

TA
M 

54,
4 

ST
 

N
O

 

72
 

S00 54
 4 

C
àt

ng
a 

933 

272 TI
BH

AN
 

SIN
GH

 

N
o 

N
O

 
N

O
 N

o 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 N
O

 
N

O
 

N
O

 

544
 

ST
 

273 54.
6 

23
00

31
89

7 
BH

AR
TI 

73
82

30
00

9 
12

1|A
SH

OK
 

KU
MA

R 

4 
680 

23
00

82
60

9|H
AR

SH
 

KU
MA

R 

273 

GH
AN

SH
YA

M
 

SA
NT

OS
H 

KU
MA

R 

546
 

ST
 

N
o 

273 500 S4
.6 273

 46
 

N
e 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

275 S00 54.
6 273 KH
US

H!
 RAM 

54.
6 

ST
 

N
O

 
N

O
 

27
 

S00 54.
6 273 

526 
23

00
27

73
8|P

AL
LA

V!
 

67
92

30
08

30
29

]H
EE

NA
 

DHR
UW

 

$46 

HE
ML

AL
 

DH
RU

W 

ST
 

N
O

 

273 s00 $4,
6 

Ch
ain

ga
h 

GO
RE

 LAL
 

273 

ST
 a 

1s
/07

/20
05

 N
o 

273 S00 54.
6 273 

114 

54.
4 

KH
USH

I RAM 

ST
 

273
 

s00
 

54,
6 

Ch
hn

ga
h 273 S46

 

Fn
st 

Ph
ase

 

ST
 

Se
ats

 

Sno Fo
rm

 No, 

Na
me

 

Fa
the

r 
Nam

e 

Ca
teg

or 

pOB
 

Sa
tFi

gh
te 

ca
nd

t.e
an

dt
."G

ro
up

 
Obt

aine
 

N
 

Soo
rts Spe

rts diat
e 

oM
ark

s 
Ma

rks 
Inte

rme
 

at
er

e Disy
 

gm
NC

O 

Te
tal

 

Bo
ard

 
int

e 

nte
rm

ed
 

ei
ta

 

on
ain

e diate
 age (%

 

hase
 

Interm
ePerce

nalAd
missig

n Fin
s! 

ait
ag

e 

139 
23

00
17

45
9|P

UR
NI

M
A SAH

U 
5 

23
00

12
32

2|C
HU

NE
SH

W
AR

 
SAH

U 

Se
ats

 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

10
 

199 

23
00

29
26

3A
N

IT
A

 

PU
NG

AT
I 

10
 

23
00

09
10

8G
A

U
RA

V
 

NE
TA

M 

N
o 

N
O

 
N

o 
N

O
 

NO
NO

 

N
O

 
N

O
 N

O
 

N
O

 

23
00

38
72

7|B
HU

M
IK

A 
23

00
12

50
1H

AR
SH

 
KUM

AR 

diat
e 

In
ter

m
ed

iat
e 

M
ark

s{
%

) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

